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2 O v

SCHEDULE MY FENCERS  EENCERS EORMAT POOLS POOLS TABLEAU  RESULTS

Final Results

Search Q

1 VAN LEUGHENHAEGHE Runa De Klauwaerts BEL
2 NAPOLITANO Lucie Sabre Noir BEL
3T VAN DYCK Sara De Klauwaerts BEL
3T EMBO Rani Parcival Leuven BEL
5 BEDA Janne De Klauwaerts BEL
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SCHEDULE MY FENCERS FENCERS

Pool Scores

POOL #1 DETAILS

ON STRIP 1 AT 10:00 AM

EMBO Rani
PARCIVAL/  BEL

VAN LEUGHENHAEGHE Runa
KLAUWAERTS/  BEL

VAN DYCK Sara
KLAUWAERTS/  BEL

NAPOLITANO Lucie
SN/ BEL

BEDA Janne
KLAUWAERTS/  BEL

REFEREE(S)
AUDENAERT Ynte
KLAUWAERTS/  BEL
POIZAT Juliette

SN/  BEL

FORMAT POOLS

V5
D4
V5

D2

1 w—
22—
3 m—

SEEDING

D2

DO

V5

DO
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V5

V5

V5

D1
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POOL RESULTS

DO

D3

D1

D3
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V5

V5

V5

V5

POOLS TABLEAU

2 0.50
3 075
1 025
4 1.00
0 0.00

20

6

b 4

RESULTS

16

16

20
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SCHEDULE MY FENCERS

Pool Scores

POOL #1 DETAILS

ON STRIP 1 AT 11:00 AM

FENCERS

VAN LEUGHENHAEGHE Runa

KLAUWAERTS / BEL

NAPOLITANO Lucie
SN/  BEL

BEDA Janne
KLAUWAERTS/  BEL
EMBO Rani

PARCIVAL/  BEL

VAN DYCK Sara
KLAUWAERTS/  BEL

REFEREE(S)
KURVERS Lester
SMG/  BEL
AUDENAERT Ynte
KLAUWAERTS/  BEL

FORMAT POOLS

D3

DO

DO

D1

V5

D1

DO

D1

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/scores/EACF77E6DFB7486...
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SEEDING
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V5

V5
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V5
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POQL RESULTS
V5 4
V5 3
D3 0
V5 2

TABLEAU

1.00 20

0.75 18

0.00 5

0.50 10

0.25 8

b 4

RESULTS

4

7

20

12

18

+16

+11

15

-10
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SCHEDULE MY FENCERS FENCERS FORMAT POOLS
Pool Results
Search Q
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VAN LEUGHENHAEGHE Runa
NAPOLITANO Lucie

EMBO Rani

VAN DYCK Sara

BEDA Janne

00LS
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1.00
0.75
0.50
0.25
0.00
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2 —
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SEEDING

20
18
10
8
5
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POOL RESULTS
+16 Advanced
+11 Advanced
-2 Advanced
-10 Advanced
-15 Eliminated
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TABLEAU

b 4

RESULTS

De Klauwaerts
Sabre Noir
Parcival Leuven
De Klauwaerts

De Klauwaerts

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
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Semi-Finals

(1) VAN LEUGHENHAEGHE Runa
KLAUWAERTS /  BEL

(4) VAN DYCK Sara
KLAUWAERTS / BEL

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/EACF77E6DFB74...

Finals

(1) VAN LEUGHENHAEGHE Runa

(3) EMBO Rani
PARCIVAL / BEL

(2) NAPOLITANO Lucie
SN/ BEL

15-4
Ref AUDENAERT Ynte KLAUWAERTS / BEL

(2) NAPOLITANO Lucie

(1) VAN LEUGHENHAEGHE Runa

15-4
Ref KURVERS Lester SMG / BEL

15-6
Ref VAN DYCK Jasper KLAUWAERTS /  BEL
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